
Pos 

 

 

A1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

A600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

10 

78 

75 

58 

46 

77 

22 

8 

21 

47 

40 

73 

59 

Name 

Davide BORELLA 
Marco BALBO 
BENDRAMIN 
Francesco SIMONETTI 
Gabriele PIZZUTO 
Andrea LEMMI 

Davide GALIANI 
Trento BALDI 
Nicolò FOCHI 
Roberto PODDIGHE 
Roberto OSIO 
Monica BALDINI 
Giancarlo TEMIN 

Class 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

Total Tm 

29:08.457 
28:58.590 
14:39.903 
13:18.747 
10:38.803 

9:28.500 

28:31.825 
31:48.535 
26:46.259 
23:22.955 
15:36.678 
10:48.437 
12:31.344 

Diff 

36.632 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

3:16.710 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

36.632 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:40.078 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

56.775 

9.634 

1:42.907 

L5A Total Tm 

14:32.929 

14:44.993 

14:39.903 

6:37.753 

10:38.803 

14:13.431 

14:57.080 

11:34.347 

14:33.109 

15:36.678 

10:48.437 

9:35.496 

L6A Total Tm 

14:35.528 

14:13.597 

6:40.994 

9:28.500 

14:18.394 

16:51.455 

15:11.912 

8:49.846 

2:55.848 
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Prove Libere MES 

Classifica Endurance Amatori 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 


